
Rate Card 

For any project that does not fit into the categories below an hourly rate of $70 applies.  

Personalised Quotes are available just get in touch: info@thewomensdirection.com 

SERVICE  INCLUDED RATE* 

Full Day Shoot 

6 - 10 Hour Shoot 

(Includes travel & gear hire fee)   
If travel and shoot total more than 12 hours, travel will be charged separately 

at 0.75% Hourly rate. 

 

$775 

 

Half Day Shoot   

2 - 5 Hour Shoot  
(Includes travel & gear hire fee)  

If travel and shoot total more than 7 hours, travel will be charged separately 

at 0.75% Hourly rate. 

$425 

Editing Package  

Small  
Up to 2mins total combined length  

(Incl. basic transitions & titles, branding, 2 x Revisions) $280  

Editing Package Medium Up to 5mins total combined length  
(incl. basic transitions & titles, branding, 2 x Revisions.) $560 

Editing Package 

Large   

Up to 10mins total combined length.  
(incl. basic Transitions & titles, branding, 2 x Revisions.) $1120 

Editing Extras   

o Additional Cut downs 

o Additional resolutions beyond original (vertical, 

square, etc.)  

o Motion graphics 

o Further revisions beyond 2 included in package rate 

o Any edits larger than 10mins total combined length 

Pro-rata  
Get in touch for 

personalised quotes 

OTHER 

Raw Footage Delivery 
  

Delivery of all raw footage from shoot unedited 
10% of total  

job fee  

 

*The Women’s Direction is not currently required to be registered for GST and therefore all prices do not include GST.  

For crew only rates see our CREW RATE CARD.  

mailto:info@thewomensdirection.com

